
SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

END SEMESTER REGULAR EXAMINATION TIME TABLE -  SECOND YEAR AND PRE FINAL YEAR

COURSE CODE COURSE NAME PROGRAMME BRANCH BATCH SEM DATE SESSION

SAE1306 Heat Transfer Techniques for Aerospace Applications B.E. AERO 2018-2022 6 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAE1307 Aerospace Propulsion B.E. AERO 2018-2022 6 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAE1308 Aircraft Design B.E. AERO 2018-2022 6 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPR1307 Resource Management Techniques B.E. AERO 2018-2022 6 14-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAE1610 Industrial Aerodynamics B.E. AERO 2018-2022 6 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SME1308 Finite Element Analysis B.E. AERO 2018-2022 6 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMTA1401 Engineering Mathematics - IV B.E. AERO 2019-2023 4 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAEA1401 Aircraft Propulsion B.E. AERO 2019-2023 4 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAEA1402 Aircraft Structures B.E. AERO 2019-2023 4 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAEA1403 Low Speed Aerodynamics B.E. AERO 2019-2023 4 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAIC4001 Industry 4.0 B.E. AERO 2019-2023 4 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAEA1404 Avionics B.E. AERO 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAR1501 Professional Practice and Ethics I B.Arch. ARCH 2017-2022 8 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAR1502 Architectural Conservation B.Arch. ARCH 2017-2022 8 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAR1503 Urban and Regional Planning B.Arch. ARCH 2017-2022 8 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAR1613 Steel in Architecture Design B.Arch. ARCH 2017-2022 8 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAR 1614 Environmental Planning and Design (Elective) B.Arch. ARCH 2017-2022 8 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCI 1313 Building Structures V B.Arch. ARCH 2018-2023 6 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAR 1305 Modern Architecture B.Arch. ARCH 2018-2023 6 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAR 1306 Building Services IV B.Arch. ARCH 2018-2023 6 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAR 1307 Theories of Thinking B.Arch. ARCH 2018-2023 6 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAR 1308 Materials and Construction V B.Arch. ARCH 2018-2023 6 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAR 1601 Architectural Journalism B.Arch. ARCH 2018-2023 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAR 1605 Interior Design B.Arch. ARCH 2018-2023 6 17-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCI 1212 Building Structures III B.Arch. ARCH 2019-2024 4 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAR 1206 History of Architecture II B.Arch. ARCH 2019-2024 4 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAR 1207 Building Services II B.Arch. ARCH 2019-2024 4 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAR 1208 Climatic Design B.Arch. ARCH 2019-2024 4 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAR 1209 Materials and construction III B.Arch. ARCH 2019-2024 4 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMEA1309 Heat & Mass Transfer B.E. AUTO 2018-2022 6 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAU1305 Automotive Chassis Design B.E. AUTO 2018-2022 6 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAU1306 Automotive Pollution & Control B.E. AUTO 2018-2022 6 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPR1307 Resource Management Techniques B.E. AUTO 2018-2022 6 14-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAU1307 Vehicle Maintenance & Reconditioning B.E. AUTO 2018-2022 6 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M
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SPR1403 Modern Automobile Accessories B.E. AUTO 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMTA1401 Engineering Mathematics IV B.E. AUTO 2019-2023 4 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAUA1401 Automotive Diesel Engines B.E. AUTO 2019-2023 4 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAUA1402 Manufacturing Processes B.E. AUTO 2019-2023 4 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMEA1402 Mechanics of Machines B.E. AUTO 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAIC4001 Industry 4.0 B.E. AUTO 2019-2023 4 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAUA1403 Automotive Chassis B.E. AUTO 2019-2023 4 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1603 LEGISLATIVE DRAFTING B.A..LL.B. B.A.LL.B. (Hons) 2018-2023 6 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1601 LABOUR LAW-II B.A..LL.B. B.A.LL.B. (Hons) 2018-2023 6 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1652 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES B.A..LL.B. B.A.LL.B. (Hons) 2018-2023 6 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1682 Insurance Law B.A..LL.B. B.A.LL.B. (Hons) 2018-2023 6 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1686 Banking Law B.A..LL.B. B.A.LL.B. (Hons) 2018-2023 6 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1602 International Relations B.A..LL.B. B.A.LL.B. (Hons) 2018-2023 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1401 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-II B.A..LL.B. B.A.LL.B. (Hons) 2019-2024 4 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBA1404 Personality Development B.A..LL.B. B.A.LL.B. (Hons) 2019-2024 4 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1402 Family Law - II B.A..LL.B. B.A.LL.B. (Hons) 2019-2024 4 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1403
ENVIRONMENTAL LAW INCLUDING LAWS FOR THE PROTECTION OF 

WILD LIFE AND OTHER LIVING CREATURES INCLUDING ANIMAL 

WELFARE

B.A..LL.B. B.A.LL.B. (Hons) 2019-2024 4 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBA1403 Disaster Management B.A..LL.B. B.A.LL.B. (Hons) 2019-2024 4 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1404 Public Administration B.A..LL.B. B.A.LL.B. (Hons) 2019-2024 4 14-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBAA1402 Company Law B.B.A.. B.B.A 2019-2022 4 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBAA1403 Financial Services B.B.A.. B.B.A 2019-2022 4 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBAA1405 Essentials of Marketing B.B.A.. B.B.A 2019-2022 4 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBAA1406 Production Management B.B.A.. B.B.A 2019-2022 4 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBAA1407 Office Management B.B.A.. B.B.A 2019-2022 4 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1603 LEGISLATIVE DRAFTING B.B.A...LL.B.

B.B.A.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2018-2023 6 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1601 LABOUR LAW-II B.B.A...LL.B.

B.B.A.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2018-2023 6 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1652 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES B.B.A...LL.B.

B.B.A.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2018-2023 6 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1682 Insurance Law B.B.A...LL.B.

B.B.A.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2018-2023 6 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1686 Banking Law B.B.A...LL.B.

B.B.A.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2018-2023 6 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBA1602 International Business Management B.B.A...LL.B.

B.B.A.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2018-2023 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1401 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-II B.B.A...LL.B.

B.B.A.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2019-2024 4 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBA1404 Personality Development B.B.A...LL.B.

B.B.A.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2019-2024 4 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1402 Family Law - II B.B.A...LL.B.

B.B.A.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2019-2024 4 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M
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SAL1403

ENVIRONMENTAL LAW INCLUDING LAWS FOR THE 

PROTECTION OF WILD LIFE AND OTHER LIVING 

CREATURES INCLUDING ANIMAL WELFARE

B.B.A...LL.B.
B.B.A.LL.B. 

(Hons)
2019-2024 4 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBA1403 Disaster Management B.B.A...LL.B.

B.B.A.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2019-2024 4 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBA1402 Business Policy and Strategic Management B.B.A...LL.B.

B.B.A.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2019-2024 4 14-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBAA1402 Company Law B.Com. B.Com 2019-2022 4 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBAA1403 Financial Services B.Com. B.Com 2019-2022 4 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBAA1405 Essentials of Marketing B.Com. B.Com 2019-2022 4 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBAA1401 Advanced Corporate Accounting B.Com. B.Com 2019-2022 4 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBAA1404 Income Tax Law And Practice B.Com. B.Com 2019-2022 4 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1603 LEGISLATIVE DRAFTING B.Com..LL.B.

B.Com.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2018-2023 6 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1601 LABOUR LAW-II B.Com..LL.B.

B.Com.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2018-2023 6 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1652 INTERPRETATION OF STATUTES B.Com..LL.B.

B.Com.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2018-2023 6 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1682 Insurance Law B.Com..LL.B.

B.Com.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2018-2023 6 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1686 Banking Law B.Com..LL.B.

B.Com.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2018-2023 6 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBA1601 Cost Accounting B.Com..LL.B.

B.Com.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2018-2023 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1401 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW-II B.Com..LL.B.

B.Com.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2019-2024 4 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBA1404 Personality Development B.Com..LL.B.

B.Com.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2019-2024 4 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1402 Family Law - II B.Com..LL.B.

B.Com.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2019-2024 4 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1403 ENVIRONMENTAL LAW INCLUDING LAWS FOR THE B.Com..LL.B.

B.Com.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2019-2024 4 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBA1403 Disaster Management B.Com..LL.B.

B.Com.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2019-2024 4 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBA1401 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING-II B.Com..LL.B.

B.Com.LL.B. 

(Hons) 2019-2024 4 14-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBM1305 BIOLOGICAL CONTROL SYSTEM B.Tech. BIOMEDICAL 2018-2022 6 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBM1306 ARTIFICIAL ORGANS & TISSUE ENGINEERING B.Tech. BIOMEDICAL 2018-2022 6 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBM1403 THERAPEUTIC INSTRUMENTATION B.Tech. BIOMEDICAL 2018-2022 6 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBA1101 Priniciples of Management and Professional Ethics B.Tech. BIOMEDICAL 2018-2022 6 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBM1308 MEDICAL IMAGE PROCESSING B.Tech. BIOMEDICAL 2018-2022 6 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBM1609 FORENSIC SCIENCE/  ELECTIVE B.Tech. BIOMEDICAL 2018-2022 6 14-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBM1610 DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEMS/ELECTIVE B.Tech. BIOMEDICAL 2018-2022 6 14-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBMA1401 FUNDAMENTAL OF DIGITAL SYSTEM B.Tech. BIOMEDICAL 2019-2023 4 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBMA1402 DIGITALSIGNAL PROCESSING& ITS APPLICATIONS B.Tech. BIOMEDICAL 2019-2023 4 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBMA1403 BIOFLUIDS & BIOMECHANICS B.Tech. BIOMEDICAL 2019-2023 4 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBMA1404 RADIOIMAGING AND THERAPEUTICS B.Tech. BIOMEDICAL 2019-2023 4 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAIC4001 Industry 4.0 B.Tech. BIOMEDICAL 2019-2023 4 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBTA4002 SYNTHETIC BIOLOGY B.Tech. BIOMEDICAL 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M
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SCHA3010/ SCH1311 Industrial Safety and Hazard Analysis B.Tech. BIOMEDICAL 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMEX3012 Industrial Robotics and Expert Systems B.Tech. BIOMEDICAL 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBMA3009 HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT( PROFESSIONAL ELECTIVE) B.Tech. BIOMEDICAL 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBB2201 Environmental and Agricultural Biotechnology B.Sc. BIOTECH 2019-2022 4 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBB2202 Basic Industrial Biotechnology B.Sc. BIOTECH 2019-2022 4 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBB2203 Food biotechnology B.Sc. BIOTECH 2019-2022 4 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBB2204 Enzyme technology B.Sc. BIOTECH 2019-2022 4 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBB5105 Cancer Biology B.Sc. BIOTECH 2019-2022 4 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBT1305 Animal Biotechnology B.Tech. BIOTECH 2018-2022 6 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBT1306 Bioprocess Engineering II B.Tech. BIOTECH 2018-2022 6 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBT1307 Nanobiotechnology B.Tech. BIOTECH 2018-2022 6 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBI1310 Molecular Modeling and Drug Designing B.Tech. BIOTECH 2018-2022 6 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCH1313 Mass Transfer for Biological Systems B.Tech. BIOTECH 2018-2022 6 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBTA4002 SYNTHETIC BIOLOGY B.Tech. BIOTECH 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBTA1401 Enzyme Technology B.Tech. BIOTECH 2019-2023 4 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBTA1402 Immunotechnology B.Tech. BIOTECH 2019-2023 4 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCHA1411 Chemical Reaction Engineering B.Tech. BIOTECH 2019-2023 4 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAIC4001 Industry 4.0 B.Tech. BIOTECH 2019-2023 4 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBTA4002 SYNTHETIC BIOLOGY B.Tech. BIOTECH 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBM1404 HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT( CBCS) B.Tech. BIOTECH 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBMA3009 HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT( CBCS) B.Tech. BIOTECH 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCHA3010 / SCH1311Industrial Safety And Hazard Analysis B.Tech. BIOTECH 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCI1619 / SCIA4001 Disaster Management B.Tech. BIOTECH 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCHA4003 / SCH1616Environmental Impact Assessment B.Tech. BIOTECH 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAR1613 Steel in Architecture Design B.Tech. BIOTECH 2018-2022 6 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPSY1604 Stress Management B.Tech. BIOTECH 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCH1308 Petroleum and Petro Chemical technology B.Tech. CHEM 2018-2022 6 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCH1309 Transport Phenomena B.Tech. CHEM 2018-2022 6 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCH1310 Environmental Pollution control B.Tech. CHEM 2018-2022 6 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCH1307 Process Equipment Design B.Tech. CHEM 2018-2022 6 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCH1604 Fertilizer Technology (ELECTIVE) B.Tech. CHEM 2018-2022 6 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCH1311 / SCHA3010INDUSTRIAL SAFETY AND HAZARD ANALYSIS (CBCS) B.Tech. CHEM 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCS1316 Network Security B.Tech. CHEM 2018-2022 6 17-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SME1603 Alternate Fuels & Energy Systems B.Tech. CHEM 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M
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SMTA1401 Engineering Maths IV B.Tech. CHEM 2019-2023 4 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCHA1401 Mass Transfer I B.Tech. CHEM 2019-2023 4 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCHA1402 Chemical Reaction Engg I B.Tech. CHEM 2019-2023 4 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCHA1403 Computational Fluid Dynamics B.Tech. CHEM 2019-2023 4 21-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAIC4001 Industry 4.0 B.Tech. CHEM 2019-2023 4 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCHA3010 / SCH1311 Industrial Safety and Hazard Analysis B.Tech. CHEM 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCS1316 Network Security B.Tech. CHEM 2019-2023 4 17-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SIT1305 Machine Learning B.Tech. CHEM 2019-2023 6 19-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMEX3012 Industrial Robotics and Expert Systems B.Tech. CHEM 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCHA4003 / SCH1616Environmental Impact Assessment B.Tech. CHEM 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBAA1603 Entrepreneurship Essentials B.Tech. CHEM 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPSY1604 Stress Management B.Tech. CHEM 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SME1603 Alternate Fuels & Energy Systems B.Tech. CHEM 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPR1607 Industrial Safety Engineering B.Tech. CHEM 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCY1212 GENERAL CHEMISTRY-IV B.Sc. CHEMISTRY 2019-2022 4 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCY1612 FUNDAMENTALS OF SPECTROSCOPY B.Sc. CHEMISTRY 2019-2022 4 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBI 1208 CHEMINFORMATICS B.Sc. CHEMISTRY 2019-2022 4 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPH 1218 ALLIED PHYSICS - II B.Sc. CHEMISTRY 2019-2022 4 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCY1615 CHEMISTRY OF NATURAL PRODUCTS B.Sc. CHEMISTRY 2019-2022 4 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCI 1307 Structural Analysis II B.E. CIVIL 2018-2022 6 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCI 1308 Reinforced Concrete Structures II B.E. CIVIL 2018-2022 6 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCI 1309 Design of Steel Structures II B.E. CIVIL 2018-2022 6 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCI 1310 Foundation Engineering B.E. CIVIL 2018-2022 6 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCI 1311 Estimation, Costing & Valuation B.E. CIVIL 2018-2022 6 17-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCIA4002 Public Health Engineering B.E. CIVIL 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPR1607 Industrial Safety Engineering B.E. CIVIL 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCI1619 Disaster Management B.E. CIVIL 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMTA1401 Engineering Mathematics IV B.E. CIVIL 2019-2023 4 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCIA1401 Mechanics of solids II B.E. CIVIL 2019-2023 4 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCIA1402 Applied Hydraulic Engineering B.E. CIVIL 2019-2023 4 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCIA1403 Environmental Engineering I B.E. CIVIL 2019-2023 4 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAIC4001 Industry 4.0 B.E. CIVIL 2019-2023 4 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCIA1404 Surveying II B.E. CIVIL 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBS1205 Database Management System B.Sc. Computer Science 2019-2022 4 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M
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SBS1206 Operating System B.Sc. Computer Science 2019-2022 4 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBS1207 Cloud Computing B.Sc. Computer Science 2019-2022 4 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBS1603 Mobile Application Development B.Sc. Computer Science 2019-2022 4 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBAX1011 Organizational Behaviour B.Sc. Computer Science 2019-2022 4 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SIT1301 Data Mining & Data Warehousing B.E. CSE 2018-2022 6 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SIT1304 Cloud Computing B.E. CSE 2018-2022 6 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCS1205 Object Oriented Analysis and Design B.E. CSE 2018-2022 6 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SIT1305 Machine Learning B.E. CSE 2018-2022 6 19-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCS1316 Network Security B.E. CSE 2018-2022 6 17-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCS1619  Python Programming B.E. CSE 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SIT1619 

Internet of Things

B.E. CSE 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCS1620 R Programming B.E. CSE 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1618 Programming in MATLAB B.E. CSE 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMTA1402 Probability and  Statistics B.E. CSE 2019-2023 4 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCSA1403 Design and Analysis of Algorithms B.E. CSE 2019-2023 4 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCSA1401 Object Oriented Analysis and System Engineering B.E. CSE 2019-2023 4 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCSA1402 Computer Architecture and  Organization B.E. CSE 2019-2023 4 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SECA1404 Microprocessor & Microcontroller Based Systems B.E. CSE 2019-2023 4 17-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAIC4002 Society  5.0 B.E. CSE 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1320 Embedded Systems B.E. CSE 2019-2023 4 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBAA1603 Entrepreneurship Essentials B.E. CSE 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1618 Programming in MATLAB B.E. CSE 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SIT1604 Virtualization Techniques B.E. CSE 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMEX3012 Industrial Robotics and Expert Systems B.E. CSE 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPSY1604 Stress Management B.E. CSE 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1201 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers B.E. ECE 2018-2022 6 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1313 Digital communications B.E. ECE 2018-2022 6 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1316 CMOS VLSI design B.E. ECE 2018-2022 6 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1320 Embedded systems B.E. ECE 2018-2022 6 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1321 Telecommunication Systems and Services B.E. ECE 2018-2022 6 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1618 Programming in MATLAB B.E. ECE 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBI1605 Python B.E. ECE 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCI1619 Disaster Management B.E. ECE 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCHA3010/ SCH1311 Industrial Safety and Hazard Analysis B.E. ECE 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M
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SCHA4003 / SCH1616Environmental Impact Assessment B.E. ECE 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCS1316 Network Security B.E. ECE 2018-2022 6 17-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SIT1305 Machine Learning B.E. ECE 2018-2022 6 19-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMEX3012 Industrial Robotics and Expert Systems B.E. ECE 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAR1613 Steel in Architecture Design B.E. ECE 2018-2022 6 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1626 System Programming B.E. ECE 2018-2022 6 21-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1626 System Programming B.E. EEE 2018-2022 6 21-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1626 System Programming B.E. EIE 2018-2022 6 21-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1626 System Programming B.E. CSE 2018-2022 6 21-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1626 System Programming B.TECH. IT 2018-2022 6 21-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMTA1401 Engineering Mathematics - IV B.E. ECE 2019-2023 4 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SECA1401 Electronic circuits II B.E. ECE 2019-2023 4 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SECA1402 Transmission Lines and waveguides B.E. ECE 2019-2023 4 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SECA1403 Digital communication B.E. ECE 2019-2023 4 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAIC4001 Industry 4.0 B.E. ECE 2019-2023 4 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEIA3001 Measurements and Instrumentation B.E. ECE 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SECA3002 Telecommunication Systems and Services B.E. ECE 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SIT1305 Machine Learning B.E. ECE 2019-2023 4 19-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCS1316 Network Security B.E. ECE 2019-2023 4 17-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEE1307 Special Electrical Machines B.E. ECE 2018-2022 6 19-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEE1305 Power Electronics B.E. ECE 2018-2022 6 17-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPSY1604 Stress Management B.E. EEE 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCIA4002 Public Health Engineering B.E. EEE 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1315 Digital Signal Processing and its Application B.E. EEE 2018-2022 6 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEE1305 Power Electronics B.E. EEE 2018-2022 6 17-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEE1306 Electric Drives and Control B.E. EEE 2018-2022 6 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEE1307 Special Electrical Machines B.E. EEE 2018-2022 6 19-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEE1303 Power Generation and Utilization B.E. EEE 2018-2022 6 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBI1605 Python B.E. EEE 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMTA1401 Engineering Mathematics – IV B.E. EEE 2019-2023 4 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCSA1202 Programming with C and C++ B.E. EEE 2019-2023 4 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEEA1401 Power Electronics B.E. EEE 2019-2023 4 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEEA1402 Transmission and Distribution B.E. EEE 2019-2023 4 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAIC4001 Industry 4.0 B.E. EEE 2019-2023 4 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M
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SBAA1603 Entrepreneurship Essentials B.E. EEE 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCIA4001 Disaster Management B.E. EEE 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPSY1604 Stress Management B.E. EEE 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCIA4002 Public Health Engineering B.E. EEE 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAIC4002 Society 5.0 B.E. EEE 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCS1316 Network Security B.E. EEE 2019-2023 4 17-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SIT1305 Machine Learning B.E. EEE 2019-2023 4 19-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SIT1604 Virtualization Techniques B.E. EEE 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBAA1603 Entrepreneurship Essentials B.E. EEE 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SIC1311 Biomedical Instrumentation B.E. EEE 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPR1607 Industrial Safety Engineering B.E. EEE 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SIC1306 Control Engineering B.E. EIE 2018-2022 6 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1309 Microcontrollers & Embedded Systems B.E. EIE 2018-2022 6 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SIC1307 Process Control Instrumentation Technology B.E. EIE 2018-2022 6 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SIC1310 Theory of Robotics B.E. EIE 2018-2022 6 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1306 Data Communication & Networking B.E. EIE 2018-2022 6 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SIC1611 Fundamentals of Mechatronics B.E. EIE 2018-2022 6 14-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMTA1401 Engineering Mathematics – IV B.E. EIE 2019-2023 4 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEIA1401 Electrical and Electronic Measurements and B.E. EIE 2019-2023 4 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMEA1405 Applied Thermodynamics B.E. EIE 2019-2023 4 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEIA1402 Industrial Unit Operations B.E. EIE 2019-2023 4 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAIC4001 Industry 4.0 B.E. EIE 2019-2023 4 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCS1316 Network Security B.E. EIE 2019-2023 4 17-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCHA3010/ SCH1311 Industrial Safety and Hazard Analysis B.E. EIE 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SHS1206 DRAMA II B.A. ENGLISH 2019-2022 4 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SHS1207 INTRODUCTION TO LINGUISTICS B.A. ENGLISH 2019-2022 4 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SHS1208 SHAKESPEARE B.A. ENGLISH 2019-2022 4 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SHS1209 CONTEMPORARY LITERATURE B.A. ENGLISH 2019-2022 4 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SHS1604 CREATIVE WRITING B.A. ENGLISH 2019-2022 4 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SFDA 1401 Apparel Merchandising B.Sc. Fashion Design 2019-2022 4 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SFDA 1402 Garment Production Machinery B.Sc. Fashion Design 2019-2022 4 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SFDA 1403 Fashion Marketing and Retailing B.Sc. Fashion Design 2019-2022 4 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SFA1401 Advanced Financial Accounting B.Com.-FA

Financial 

Accounting 2019-2022 4 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SFA1402 Taxation - Law and Practice B.Com.-FA

Financial 

Accounting 2019-2022 4 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M
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SFA1403 Corporate Law B.Com.-FA

Financial 

Accounting 2019-2022 4 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SFA1404 General Clauses Act and Interpretation of Statutes B.Com.-FA

Financial 

Accounting 2019-2022 4 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SFA1405 Advanced Cost Accounting B.Com.-FA

Financial 

Accounting 2019-2022 4 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SFA1406 Advanced Management Accounting B.Com.-FA

Financial 

Accounting 2019-2022 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SDE 1401 Cultural Anthropology B.DES. Interior Design 2019-2023 4 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SDE 1402 Building Crafts B.DES. Interior Design 2019-2023 4 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SIT1301 Data Mining & Data Warehousing B.Tech. IT 2018-2022 6 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SIT1304 Cloud Computing B.Tech. IT 2018-2022 6 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCS1205 Object Oriented Analysis and Design B.Tech. IT 2018-2022 6 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SIT1305 Machine Learning B.Tech. IT 2018-2022 6 19-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCS1316 Network Security B.Tech. IT 2018-2022 6 17-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCI1619 Disaster Management B.Tech. IT 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBAA1603 Entrepreneurship Essentials B.Tech. IT 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1618 Programming in MATLAB B.Tech. IT 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPSY1604 Stress Management B.Tech. IT 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCS1620 R Programming B.Tech. IT 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCS1619 Python Programming B.Tech. IT 2018-2022 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMTA1402 Probability and Statistics B.Tech. IT 2019-2023 4 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCSA1403 Design and Analysis of Algorithms B.Tech. IT 2019-2023 4 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCSA1401 Object Oriented Analysis and System Engineering B.Tech. IT 2019-2023 4 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCSA1402 Computer Architecture and Organization B.Tech. IT 2019-2023 4 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SITA1401 Data Communication and Computer Networks B.Tech. IT 2019-2023 4 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SIT1604 Virtualization Techniques B.Tech. IT 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCS1316 Network Security B.Tech. IT 2019-2023 4 17-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPSY1604 Stress Management B.Tech. IT 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCIA4002 Public Health Engineering B.Tech. IT 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBAA1603 Entrepreneurship Essentials B.Tech. IT 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAIC4002 Society 5.0 B.Tech. IT 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1802 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW LL.B. LL.B. 2019-2022 4 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1601 LABOUR LAW-II LL.B. LL.B. 2019-2022 4 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1853 Competition Law LL.B. LL.B. 2019-2022 4 18-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1403
ENVIRONMENTAL LAW INCLUDING LAWS FOR THE PROTECTION 

OF WILD LIFE AND OTHER LIVING CREATURES INCLUDING 

ANIMAL WELFARE

LL.B. LL.B. 2019-2022 4 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M
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SBA1403 Disaster Management LL.B. LL.B. 2019-2022 4 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBMA4007 Forensic Science LL.B. LL.B. 2019-2022 4 14-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAL1801 LAW OF EVIDENCE LL.B. LL.B. 2019-2022 4 16-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMT1401 Transform Techniques B.Sc. MATHS 2019-2022 4 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMT1404 Formal Language and Automata B.Sc. MATHS 2019-2022 4 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMT1405 Numerical Methods B.Sc. MATHS 2019-2022 4 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SME1307 Design of Transmission Systems B.E. MECH 2018-2022 6 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SME1309 Heat and Mass Transfer B.E. MECH 2018-2022 6 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SME1310 Product Design B.E. MECH 2018-2022 6 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPR1307 Resource Management Techniques B.E. MECH 2018-2022 6 14-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPR1306 Production Planning and Control B.E. MECH 2018-2022 6 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SME1601 Advanced IC Engines B.E. MECH 2018-2022 6 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMEA1401 Manufacturing Technology-1 B.E. MECH 2019-2023 4 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMTA1401 Engineering Mathematics -IV B.E. MECH 2019-2023 4 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMEA1402 Mechanics of Machines B.E. MECH 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMEA1403 Power Plant Engineering B.E. MECH 2019-2023 4 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAIC4001 Industry 4.0 B.E. MECH 2019-2023 4 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMEA1404 Thermal Engineering B.E. MECH 2019-2023 4 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMR1301 Micro Electro Mechanical Systems B.E. MECHATRONICS 2018-2022 6 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMR1302 Sensors & Instrumentation B.E. MECHATRONICS 2018-2022 6 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAU1302 Automotive Electrical & Electronics B.E. MECHATRONICS 2018-2022 6 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPR1307 Resource Management Techniques B.E. MECHATRONICS 2018-2022 6 14-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMR1303 PLC & Automation B.E. MECHATRONICS 2018-2022 6 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SIC1612 Adaptive Control Systems B.E. MECHATRONICS 2018-2022 6 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMTA1401 Engineering Mathematics -IV B.E. MECHATRONICS 2019-2023 4 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMEA1401 Manufacturing Technology-1 B.E. MECHATRONICS 2019-2023 4 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMEA1402 Mechanics of Machines B.E. MECHATRONICS 2019-2023 4 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMRA1401 Automation & Programmable and logic controller B.E. MECHATRONICS 2019-2023 4 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAIC4001 Industry 4.0 B.E. MECHATRONICS 2019-2023 4 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMRA1402 Signals & Control Systems B.E. MECHATRONICS 2019-2023 4 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMB2201 Soil & Agricultural Microbiology B.Sc. MICRO BIOLOGY 2019-2022 4 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMB2202 Food & Dairy Microbiology B.Sc. MICRO BIOLOGY 2019-2022 4 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMB2203 Air and Water Microbiology B.Sc. MICRO BIOLOGY 2019-2022 4 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMB2204 Industrial microbiology B.Sc. MICRO BIOLOGY 2019-2022 4 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M
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SMB5107  Medical Laboratory Techniques B.Sc. MICRO BIOLOGY 2019-2022 4 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCHA1201 Mechanical Operations B.Tech. P-CHEM 2020-2023 2 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCHA1202 Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics – I B.Tech. P-CHEM 2020-2023 2 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCHA1301 Heat Transfer B.Tech. P-CHEM 2020-2023 2 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMTA1109 Engineering Mathematics - II B.Tech. P-CHEM 2020-2023 2 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCHA1305 Chemical Process Technology B.Tech. P-CHEM 2020-2023 2 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCH1311 Industrial Safety and Hazard Analysis B.Tech. P-CHEM 2018-2021 6 14-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCH1401 Process modelling and simulation B.Tech. P-CHEM 2018-2021 6 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCH 1604 Fertilizer Technology (Elective) B.Tech. P-CHEM 2018-2021 6 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCH1614 Corrosion Engineering (Elective) B.Tech. P-CHEM 2018-2021 6 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCHA1601 Biochemical Engineering B.Tech. P-CHEM 2019-2022 4 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCHA1501 Mass Transfer - II B.Tech. P-CHEM 2019-2022 4 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCHA1504 Chemical Reaction Engineering - II B.Tech. P-CHEM 2019-2022 4 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCHA1702 Process Engineering B.Tech. P-CHEM 2019-2022 4 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCHA1503 Instrumentation Process Control B.Tech. P-CHEM 2019-2022 4 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCIA1401 Mechanics of solids II B.E. P-CIVIL 2020-2023 2 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCIA1402 Applied Hydraulic Engineering B.E. P-CIVIL 2020-2023 2 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCIA1303 Surveying I B.E. P-CIVIL 2020-2023 2 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMTA1109 Engineering Mathematics – II B.E. P-CIVIL 2020-2023 2 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCIA1305 Engineering Geology B.E. P-CIVIL 2020-2023 2 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCI 1309 Design of Steel Structures II B.E. P-CIVIL 2018-2021 6 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCI 1403 Construction Management B.E. P-CIVIL 2018-2021 6 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

 SCI1601  Air and Noise Pollution B.E. P-CIVIL 2018-2021 6 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

 SCI1609  Traffic Engineering B.E. P-CIVIL 2018-2021 6 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCIA1601 Structural Analysis II B.E. P-CIVIL 2019-2022 4 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCIA1602 Reinforced Concrete Structures II B.E. P-CIVIL 2019-2022 4 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCIA1701 Railways, Airport and Harbour Engineering B.E. P-CIVIL 2019-2022 4 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCIA1504 Soil Mechanics B.E. P-CIVIL 2019-2022 4 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCIA1505 Environmental Engineeing II B.E. P-CIVIL 2019-2022 4 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1402 Programming in HDL B.E. P-ECE 2018-2021 6 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1405 RF and Microwave Engineering B.E. P-ECE 2018-2021 6 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBI 1605 Python B.E. P-ECE 2018-2021 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1601 Advanced Microprocessors B.E. P-ECE 2018-2021 6 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SECA3009 Digital Image Processing B.E. P-ECE 2019-2022 4 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

11 of 13



SATHYABAMA

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

END SEMESTER REGULAR EXAMINATION TIME TABLE -  SECOND YEAR AND PRE FINAL YEAR

COURSE CODE COURSE NAME PROGRAMME BRANCH BATCH SEM DATE SESSION

SECA1403 Digital Communication B.E. P-ECE 2019-2022 4 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SECA1502 Analog Integrated Circuits B.E. P-ECE 2019-2022 4 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SECA1503 CMOS VLSI Design B.E. P-ECE 2019-2022 4 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SECA1504 Antennas and Wave Propagation B.E. P-ECE 2019-2022 4 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEE1306 Electric Drives and Control B.E. P-EEE 2018-2021 6 11-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEE1401 Power System Protection and Switchgear B.E. P-EEE 2018-2021 6 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEC1304 Fundamentals of Communication Engineering B.E. P-EEE 2018-2021 6 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SIC1311 Biomedical Instrumentation B.E. P-EEE 2018-2021 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SECA1508 Microprocessor , Interfacing and Its Applications B.E. P-EEE 2019-2022 4 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCSA1202 Programming with C and C++ B.E. P-EEE 2019-2022 4 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEEA1601 Electrical Machine Design B.E. P-EEE 2019-2022 4 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEEA1602 Advanced Control Systems B.E. P-EEE 2019-2022 4 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SEEA3001 Power Generation and Utilization B.E. P-EEE 2019-2022 4 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPH 1215 Mathematical Physics B.Sc. PHYSICS 2019-2022 4 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPH 1214 Optics B.Sc. PHYSICS 2019-2022 4 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPH 1216 Digital and Analog Electronics B.Sc. PHYSICS 2019-2022 4 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCY1214 Allied Chemistry-II B.Sc. PHYSICS 2019-2022 4 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMEA1404 Thermal Engineering B.E. P-MECH 2020-2023 2 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMEA1301 Engineering metrology B.E. P-MECH 2020-2023 2 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMEA1401 Manufacturing Technology – I B.E. P-MECH 2020-2023 2 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMTA1109 Engineering Mathematics – II B.E. P-MECH 2020-2023 2 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMEA1305 Mechanics of solids B.E. P-MECH 2020-2023 2 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPR 1037 Resource Management Techniques B.E. P-MECH 2018-2021 6 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPR1402 Total Quality Management B.E. P-MECH 2018-2021 6 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SME1618 Refrigeration Air Conditioning B.E. P-MECH 2018-2021 6 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPR1607 Industrial Safety Engineering B.E. P-MECH 2018-2021 6 15-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMEA1503 Finite Element Analysis B.E. P-MECH 2019-2022 4 3-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMEA1601 Design of Transmission system B.E. P-MECH 2019-2022 4 10-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMEA1504 Heat and mass Transfer B.E. P-MECH 2019-2022 4 8-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SMEA1403 Power Plant Engineering B.E. P-MECH 2019-2022 4 5-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SAIC4001 Industry 4.0 B.E. P-MECH 2019-2022 4 12-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCIA5202 Structural Dynamics M.E.. P-STRUCTURAL 2019-2022 4 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SCIA7003 Maintenance and Rehabilitation of Structures M.E.. P-STRUCTURAL 2019-2022 4 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M
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SPSY 1401 Gerontology B.Sc. PSYCOLOGY 2019-2022 4 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPSY 1402 Psychopathology I B.Sc. PSYCOLOGY 2019-2022 4 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPSY 1403 Psychological Research and statistical Method – II B.Sc. PSYCOLOGY 2019-2022 4 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SPSY 1404 Effective Leadership B.Sc. PSYCOLOGY 2019-2022 4 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SVCA1401 Media Management B.Sc. VISCOM 2019-2022 4 2-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SVCA1402 Television Production Theory B.Sc. VISCOM 2019-2022 4 4-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SVCA1403 Public Relations B.Sc. VISCOM 2019-2022 4 7-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M

SBBA1101 Environmental Science B.Sc. VISCOM 2019-2022 4 9-Jun-21 9.00 A.M To 10.30 A.M
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